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* Indicates required question

1. Please enter your Name: *
2. Class: *
3.  Hall Ticket Number *

4, Mobile Number: *

5. Programme: *

Mark only one oval.

BA

B Com

B Sc (Life Sciences)
B Sc ( Phy Sc)

BBM

Part — A
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6.

8.

What was the basis of choosing this colleges for your graduate programme?

Check all that apply.

a) Impression about
the college through
old students /friends /
ranking.

b) The
combinations/courses
available

c) Teaching standards
d) Infrastructure

e) NAAC Grade

f) All of the above

g) Any other

Did the disciplinary measures adopted help you in reaching your goal?

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

Did the literary/cultural/sports activities help you realize your full potential?

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

Mark
all that

Apply

R19 Student Satisfaction Survey (Exit Feedback)
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9. Has the campus experience met your expectations?

Mark only one oval.

To a Large extent

To Some extent

10. Mentoring System (academic,personal and psycho-social support) is
helping you

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

PART - B Curricular Aspects

Please provide Your feedback on the following

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GoBii_CP75eVELrUDWpmq_7tQhOG9b_EIIPq8z8y0Pg/edit?ts=66292406 3/14



4/24/24, 10:37 PM

11.

Mark only one oval per row.

R19 Student Satisfaction Survey (Exit Feedback)

Excellent Good

Satisfactory

Can be
Improved

a. Relevance on
Academic
enrichment activities
organized by the
departments

9
9

O

O

b.
Seminars/workshops

c. Field trips

d. Assignments /
Project

e. Electives in Core
courses

f. Skill Oriented
Courses

g. Career Oriented
Courses

h. AECC

i. IDCs

j. HYPE

0101010 10100010

0101010 10100010

0101010 10100010

0100101010 |01]0]0

Teaching Learning
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12. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

Mark only one oval.

85to 100%
70 to 84%
5510 69%
30 to 54%

13. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Mark only one oval.

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly

Indifferently

14. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Mark only one oval.

Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily

Generally ineffective

15. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Verygood
Good

Fair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GoBii_CP75eVELrUDWpmq_7tQhOG9b_EIIPq8z8y0Pg/edit?ts=66292406 5/14
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16. . Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Mark only one oval.

Always fair
Usually fair
Sometimes unfair

Usually unfair

17. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Mark only one oval.

Everytime
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes

Rarely

18. . The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange,
field visit opportunities for students.

Mark only one oval.

Often
Regularly
Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GoBii_CP75eVELrUDWpmq_7tQhOG9b_EIIPq8z8y0Pg/edit?ts=66292406 6/14
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19. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

Mark only one oval.

Significantly
Verywell
Moderately
Marginally

20. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Mark only one oval.

Strongly disagree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

21. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Mark only one oval.
Everytime
Usually

Occasionally/Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GoBii_CP75eVELrUDWpmq_7tQhOG9b_EIIPq8z8y0Pg/edit?ts=66292406 7114
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22.  The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right
level of challenges.

Mark only one oval.

Fully
Reasonably
Partially
Slightly

23. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome
them.

Mark only one oval.

Everytime
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes

Rarely

24. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Mark only one oval.
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GoBii_CP75eVELrUDWpmq_7tQhOG9b_EIIPq8z8y0Pg/edit?ts=66292406 8/14
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25. The teachers use student centric methods,such as experiential learning,

participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences

Mark only one oval.

To a great extent
Moderate

Some What

Very Little

26. Teachers encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities

Mark only one oval.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

27. . Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, lifeskills
and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Mark only one oval.
To a great extent
Moderate

Somewhat

Very little

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GoBii_CP75eVELrUDWpmq_7tQhOG9b_EIIPq8z8y0Pg/edit?ts=66292406
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28. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia,etc. while teaching.

Mark only one oval.

Above 90%
70 - 89%
50 - 69%
30 - 49%

29. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very
good.

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

INFRASTRUCTURE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GoBii_CP75eVELrUDWpmq_7tQhOG9b_EIIPq8z8y0Pg/edit?ts=66292406 10/14



4/24/24, 10:37 PM R19 Student Satisfaction Survey (Exit Feedback)

30. Your feedback on the following

Mark only one oval per row.

Excellent Good  Satisfactory .Can be
improved
a Lab O O O O
Facilities
b. Library @) @) @) @)
c. Net
Resource -, ) -, -,
Centre
d. ICT Centre C) O Q Q
e. Health
Centre -, ) -, -,
f. Fitness
Centre and
Physical @) ) @) @)
Education
infrastructure
g. Canteen O O Q Q
hGampis O O O
ambience
i. Seminar
Halls and -, ) -, -,
Auditorium

Student Support Services
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31.

32.

. Your feedback on the following

Mark only one oval per row.

Excellent

R19 Student Satisfaction Survey (Exit Feedback)

Very
Good

Satisfactory

Can be
Improved

a. Placement
Cell

-

-

-

b.
Counselling
Cell

O

O

c. Net
Resource
Centre

9
9

9

9

d. Cultural
Committee

9
9

9

9

e.
Departmental
Cells and
Clubs

f. Eco Club

g. NCC

h. NSS

i. Centre for
Women's
Studies

j- SAHHARA

k. SQAC

0|0 0 (0|00 O
ol0] O (0|00 O

0|0 0 (000 O

0|0 0 (000 O

In your opinion what is the best feature of the college.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GoBii_CP75eVELrUDWpmq_7tQhOG9b_EIIPq8z8y0Pg/edit?ts=66292406

12/14



4/24/24, 10:37 PM R19 Student Satisfaction Survey (Exit Feedback)

33. Give three observation /suggestions to improve the overall campus experience
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